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Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

1

Institute Type:

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name:

School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank
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School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur
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Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
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Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

99778

262526

244726

279234

440777

119673

305369

293229

239968

481656

360958

410866

586528

287870

456306

412453
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Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB
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ST
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EWS

OBC-
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SC

ST

OPEN
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Gender-
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Neutral

Gender-
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Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
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Gender-
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340835

381334

67815

105922

103783

232592

305178

112920

438511

424071

103545

123440

121863

275688

370123

239869
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School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
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Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral
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Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

254284

239890

345791

398515

65009

185516

183874

219917

270947

286929

419460

483883

183237

217156

213665

364935

417
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School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
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Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur
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Engineering and
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Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS
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Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

444101

81471

597074

578717

546784

551257

65258

144358

490657

536714

597074

1063716

599633

729734

140886

176135
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Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
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Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC
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Gender-
Neutral
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143608

277843

368233

141000

303659

296060

327357

508511

178815

338740

440117

293370

515953

464943

447297

533007
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