

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening And Closing Ranks Special Round: 1 Institute Type: Government Funded Technical Institutions Institute Name: School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur Academic Program: ALL Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	99778	239968
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	262526	481656
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	244726	360958
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	279234	410866
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	440777	586528
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	119673	287870
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	305369	456306
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	293229	412453

			· · · · ·			
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	340835	438511
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	381334	424071
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	67815	103545
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	105922	123440
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	103783	121863
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	232592	275688
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	305178	370123
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	112920	239869

School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	254284	270947
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	239890	286929
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	345791	419460
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	398515	483883
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	65009	183237
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	185516	217156
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	183874	213665
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	219917	364935

5,00,202.,						
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	444101	490657
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	81471	536714
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	597074	597074
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	578717	1063716
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	546784	599633
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	551257	729734
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	65258	140886
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	144358	176135

700/2021, 11:01			. C, (B			
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	143608	178815
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	277843	338740
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	368233	440117
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	141000	293370
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	303659	515953
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	296060	464943
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	327357	447297
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	508511	533007

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





